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FEES APPLICABLE TO PERSONS WHO HAVE BEEN ACCEPTED 
AS NATIONALS OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (See note 1) 

 
TUITION AND EXAMINATION FEES IN TT$ 

MBBS  
Yrs I to V 
Per Year 

DVM 
Yrs I to V 
Per Year 

 

DDS 
Yrs I to V 
Per Year 

BSc PHARMACY 
Yrs I – IV 
Per Year 

BSc NURSING 
Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

 
71,100 

 
75,000 

 
75,000 

 
20,900 

 
41,800 

 
TUITION AND EXAMINATION FEES IN US$ 

 

FEES PAYABLE BY STUDENTS  FROM CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES 
MBBS  

Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

MBBS  
Yrs IV and V 

Per Year 
(Clinical) 

DVM 
Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

DVM 
Yrs IV - V 
Per Year 
(Clinical) 

DDS 
Yrs I and II 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

DDS 
Yrs III – V 
Per Year 
(Clinical) 

BSc 
PHARMACY 

Yrs I – IV 
Per Year 

 

BSc 
NURSING 
Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

19,000 23,000 21,000 25,000 21,000 25,000 7,150 7,150 

 
 

FEES PAYABLE BY ALL OTHER STUDENTS   
MBBS  

Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

MBBS  
Yrs IV and V 

Per Year 
(Clinical) 

DVM 
Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

DVM 
Yrs IV - V 
Per Year 
(Clinical) 

DDS 
Yrs I and II 
Per Year 

(Pre Clinical) 

DDS 
Yrs III – V 
Per Year 
(Clinical) 

BSc 
PHARMACY 

Yrs I – IV 
Per Year 

 

BSc 
NURSING 
Yrs I – III 
Per Year 

21,000 25,000 23,000 27,000 23,000 27,000 7,150 7,150 

 

COMPULSORY FEES NEW   TT$ RETURNING   TT$ 
Guild Fee 
Identification Card 
Caution Money 
Personal Accident Insurance 

225 
20 

500 
20 

225 
- 
- 

20 

TOTAL 765 245 

 

ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES PRE-CLINICAL CLINICAL 
Accommodation 
Meals 
Personal Expenses - toiletries, medical supplies, transportation etc 
Books/Learning Material 
Travelling allowance for students off-Campus 

 12,000 
16,500 
6, 000 
6,300 

2,500 

18,000 
16,500 
6,000 
6,300 
2,500 

TOTAL - ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES 43,300 49,300 

*The University reserves the right to change these fees before the start of the academic year. 
NOTES: 
 
1. The Government of Trinidad and Tobago provides a subsidy of 50% of tuition fees to persons who have been admitted 

as  nationals of Trinidad and Tobago.  Fees quoted are the subsidised fees. 
 
2.    Students in the Pharmacy Programme registering for less than 24 credits over the academic year will pay tuition at the 
       Rate of $720( *US$245) per credit. 
3.    Living expenses for the entire Pharmacy programme are estimated to be at the level quoted for the Pre-Clinical Phase. 
4.    If payments are made by cheque, please print in BLOCK letters at the back of the cheque:  STUDENT’S NAME and ID 
       NUMBER. 


