The University of the West Indies St. Augustine Campus Faculty of Medical Sciences *2010/2011

FEES APPLICABLE TO PERSONS WHO HAVE BEEN ACCEPTED AS NATIONALS OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (See note 1)					
TUITION AND EXAMINATION FEES IN TT\$					
MBBS Yrs I to V Per Year	DVM Yrs I to V Per Year	DDS Yrs I to V Per Year	BSc PHARMACY Yrs I – IV Per Year	BSc NURSING Yrs I – III Per Year	
71,100	75,000	75,000	20,900	41,800	

TUITION AND EXAMINATION FEES IN US\$

FEES PAYABLE BY STUDENTS FROM CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES							
MBBS Yrs I - III Per Year (Pre Clinical)	MBBS Yrs IV and V Per Year (Clinical)	DVM Yrs I – III Per Year (Pre Clinical)	DVM Yrs IV - V Per Year (Clinical)	DDS Yrs I and II Per Year (Pre Clinical)	DDS Yrs III – V Per Year (Clinical)	BSc PHARMACY Yrs I – IV Per Year	BSc NURSING Yrs I – III Per Year
19,000	23,000	21,000	25,000	21,000	25,000	7,150	7,150

FEES PAYABLE BY ALL OTHER STUDENTS							
MBBS Yrs I – III Per Year (Pre Clinical)	MBBS Yrs IV and V Per Year (Clinical)	DVM Yrs I – III Per Year (Pre Clinical)	DVM Yrs IV - V Per Year (Clinical)	DDS Yrs I and II Per Year (Pre Clinical)	DDS Yrs III – V Per Year (Clinical)	BSc PHARMACY Yrs I – IV Per Year	BSc NURSING Yrs I – III Per Year
21,000	25,000	23,000	27,000	23,000	27,000	7,150	7,150

COMPULSORY FEES	NEW TT\$	RETURNING TT\$
Guild Fee	225	225
Identification Card	20	-
Caution Money	500	-
Personal Accident Insurance	20	20
TOTAL	765	245

ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES	PRE-CLINICAL	CLINICAL
Accommodation	12,000	18,000
Meals	16,500	16,500
Personal Expenses - toiletries, medical supplies, transportation etc	6, 000	6,000
Books/Learning Material	6,300	6,300
Travelling allowance for students off-Campus	2,500	2,500
TOTAL - ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES	43,300	49,300

*The University reserves the right to change these fees before the start of the academic year.

NOTES:

- 1. The Government of Trinidad and Tobago provides a subsidy of 50% of tuition fees to persons who have been admitted as nationals of Trinidad and Tobago. *Fees quoted are the subsidised fees.*
- 2. Students in the Pharmacy Programme registering for less than 24 credits over the academic year will pay tuition at the Rate of \$720(*US\$245) per credit.
- 3. Living expenses for the entire Pharmacy programme are estimated to be at the level quoted for the Pre-Clinical Phase.
- 4. If payments are made by cheque, please print in BLOCK letters at the back of the cheque: STUDENT'S NAME and ID NUMBER.